

**Bid Tabulation**

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC  
Lubbock, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:				Premier Waterworks, Inc. 4004 Avenue A Lubbock, TX 79404		Precision & Co. Contractors, LLC 14529 Waddesdon Bluff San Antonio, TX 78233	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 19,225.00	\$ 19,225.00
<b>Meters</b>							
2	5/8" x 3/4" Water Meters	406	EA	\$ 325.00	\$ 131,950.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 81,200.00
3	1" Water Meter	20	EA	\$ 443.00	\$ 8,860.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 11,000.00
4	1.5" Water Meter	6	EA	\$ 770.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	2" Water Meter	4	EA	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00
6	Meter Boxes	436	EA	\$ 45.00	\$ 19,620.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 32,700.00
<b>Meters Total</b>					\$ 169,950.00		\$ 135,700.00
<b>Infrastructure</b>							
7	AMI Base Station & Installation	1	LS	\$ 59,750.00	\$ 59,750.00	\$ 5,369.00	\$ 5,369.00
8	Antenna & Installation	1	LS	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 11,124.00	\$ 11,124.00
9	Licensed AMI Frequency	1	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 11,872.00	\$ 11,872.00
<b>Infrastructure Total</b>					\$ 68,900.00		\$ 28,365.00
<b>Software</b>							
10	Billing System Integration	1	LS	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 12,587.00	\$ 12,587.00
11	AMI Meter Software	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00
12	System Training	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,240.00	\$ 8,240.00
13	Drive By Reading Equipment	1	EA	\$ 12,950.00	\$ 12,950.00	\$ 8,122.00	\$ 8,122.00
<b>Software Total</b>					\$ 44,400.00	*	\$ 44,449.00
<b>Meter Installation</b>							
14	5/8" x 3/4" Water Meter Installation	406	EA	\$ 79.00	\$ 32,074.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 101,500.00
15	1" Water Meter Installation	20	EA	\$ 79.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00
16	1.5" Water Meter Installation	6	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00
17	2" Water Meter Installation	4	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00
18	Meter Box Installation	436	EA	\$ 60.00	\$ 26,160.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 17,440.00
<b>Meter Installation Total</b>					\$ 63,414.00		\$ 138,540.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 18)</b>					\$ 353,864.00	*	\$ 366,279.00

**ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID**

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A1	Antenna Repeater	1	EA	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
A2	End Point Wired Unit	1	EA	\$ 345.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
A3	Meter Yolk and Installation	1	EA	\$ 115.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
A4	Service Rated Meter Box and Installation	1	EA	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
<b>TOTAL PROPOSED NUMBER OF DAYS FOR COMPLETION</b>					<b>180 Days</b>		<b>120 Days</b>

(\*) - Extension Error